; WORKVESSELS FOR VETS
EQUIPPING VETERAN ENTERPRISES

WVEV Top Donors 2021

MEDAL OF HONOR DONORS $10,000 - $40,000

Enterprise Builders $40,808.66
Anonymous Donor $40,000.00
Dominion Energy Millstone Power Station $20,000.00
Chris Seeger $10,000.00
SILVER STAR DONORS $5000-$9999
Skydive for Veterans $8,098.50
Dr. Margaret Coe $5,000.00
Robert O’Leary $5,000.00
Joan Power in honor of JD “Dave” Power $5,000.00

BRONZE STAR DONORS $1000 to $4999

Execu-Search Corporation $4,530.00
Chelsea Groton Foundation $3,500.00
VFW Post 10688 Canterbury CT $3,500.00

VFW Post 1467 Lyme $3,500.00



Harry Groth Il

Barrett Family Foundation
Richard Williams

OVERWATCH ALLIANCE Foundation
Ted and Laura Roman

Ed Russell

Leslie Crolius

Grey Sail Brewing Co

Paulson Training Programs, Inc.
RACE Coastal Engineering
Walmart Foundation

Pfizer Foundation Matching Funds
Jay Kane

Daniel Thomas-Spiegel

Donna Zyry

Stone Path Malt LLC

Outer Lights Brewery

Joseph Aten

Bill & Susan Blair

Bronson Family Foundation
James Clifford

Douglas Dockery & Jeanne Loughlin
ED KOLLC

Kathryn Keily

Town Fair Tire Foundation

Sheila Warner

Zoetis Corporation

$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,515.09
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,469.20
$1,340.00
$1,248.00
$1,225.00
$1,111.00
$1,027.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00



