

WVFV Top Donors 2021

MEDAL OF HONOR DONORS \$10,000 - \$40,000

Enterprise Builders	\$40,808.66
Anonymous Donor	\$40,000.00
Dominion Energy Millstone Power Station	\$20,000.00
Chris Seeger	\$10,000.00

SILVER STAR DONORS \$5000-\$9999

Skydive for Veterans	\$8,098.50
Dr. Margaret Coe	\$5,000.00
Robert O'Leary	\$5,000.00
Joan Power in honor of JD "Dave" Power	\$5,000.00

BRONZE STAR DONORS \$1000 to \$4999

Execu-Search Corporation	\$4,530.00
Chelsea Groton Foundation	\$3,500.00
VFW Post 10688 Canterbury CT	\$3,500.00
VFW Post 1467 Lyme	\$3,500.00

Harry Groth II	\$3,000.00
Barrett Family Foundation	\$2,500.00
Richard Williams	\$2,500.00
OVERWATCH ALLIANCE Foundation	\$2,000.00
Ted and Laura Roman	\$2,000.00
Ed Russell	\$2,000.00
Leslie Crolius	\$1,515.09
Grey Sail Brewing Co	\$1,500.00
Paulson Training Programs, Inc.	\$1,500.00
RACE Coastal Engineering	\$1,500.00
Walmart Foundation	\$1,500.00
Pfizer Foundation Matching Funds	\$1,469.20
Jay Kane	\$1,340.00
Daniel Thomas-Spiegel	\$1,248.00
Donna Zyry	\$1,225.00
Stone Path Malt LLC	\$1,111.00
Outer Lights Brewery	\$1,027.00
Joseph Aten	\$1,000.00
Bill & Susan Blair	\$1,000.00
Bronson Family Foundation	\$1,000.00
James Clifford	\$1,000.00
Douglas Dockery & Jeanne Loughlin	\$1,000.00
ED KOLLC	\$1,000.00
Kathryn Keily	\$1,000.00
Town Fair Tire Foundation	\$1,000.00
Sheila Warner	\$1,000.00
Zoetis Corporation	\$1,000.00